
June 2019 Match 7 Match 8

Relay points per target LGt1 HGt1 LGt2 HGt2 Total HGt1 LGt1 HGt1 LGt1 Total

1 Anderson Lonnie 0.000 0.175 0.175 0.175 0.175 0.700

2 Bosse Chris 0.000 0.000

3 Bradley James 0.200 0.175 0.375 0.000

4 Candau Angie (F ) 0.000 0.000

5 Candau Mark 0.000 0.000

6 Faller Keith 0.200 0.200 0.200 0.600 0.175 0.175 0.200 0.550

7 Greene Shawn 0.175 0.175 0.350 0.175 0.175

8 Huffman Dave (R ) 0.000 0.000

9 Huffman Ray 0.200 0.200 0.000

10 Jette Richard 0.200 0.200 0.175 0.175 0.350

11 Jovanovic Ziggy 0.000 0.175 0.175 0.350

12 Kulzer Glenn 0.200 0.200 0.175 0.200 0.375

13 Lilja Carson 0.200 0.200 0.400 0.175 0.175

14 McAlpin Ken 0.175 0.175 0.350 0.000

15 Mousel Tom 0.200 0.200 0.200 0.200

16 Peterson Dennis 0.225 0.225 0.175 0.200 0.200 0.575

17 Rea Ted 0.000 0.000

18 Schatz Richard 0.225 0.225 0.000

19 Schleifer Milo 0.200 0.200 0.000

20 Torgerson David 0.200 0.200 0.175 0.200 0.375

21 Van Oosterhout Darin 0.175 0.175 0.000

22 WestLake Tanner (R ) 0.175 0.175 0.200 0.200

23 Wheeler Alex 0.000 0.000

24 Williams Jim 0.175 0.175 0.175 0.175

25 Williams Shawn 0.225 0.225 0.450 0.200 0.200

LG: 25 Shooters Match 7 & 23 Match 8, HG: 22 shooters Match 7 & 21 Match 8

Match 7 Match 8 GROSS

Relay LG M HG M TOTAL Relay HG M LG M TOTAL TOTAL

1 Anderson Lonnie 0.000 0.330 0.330 0.700 0.630 0.345 1.675 2.005

2 Bosse Chris 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

3 Bradley James 0.375 0.660 1.035 0.000 0.000 1.035

4 Candau Angie (F ) 0.000 0.660 0.000 0.000 0.660

5 Candau Mark 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

6 Faller Keith 0.600 0.750 0.330 1.680 0.550 0.630 1.180 2.860

7 Greene Shawn 0.350 0.375 0.660 1.385 0.175 0.175 1.560

8 Huffman Dave (R ) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

9 Huffman Ray 0.200 0.200 0.000 0.000 0.200

10 Jette Richard 0.200 0.200 0.350 0.350 0.550

11 Jovanovic Ziggy 0.000 0.000 0.350 0.350 0.350

12 Kulzer Glenn 0.200 0.200 0.375 0.315 0.690 0.890

13 Lilja Carson 0.400 0.400 0.175 0.690 0.865 1.265

14 McAlpin Ken 0.350 0.350 0.000 0.000 0.350

15 Mousel Tom 0.200 0.375 0.575 0.200 0.345 0.545 1.120

16 Peterson Dennis 0.225 0.225 0.575 0.690 1.265 1.490

17 Rea Ted 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

18 Schatz Richard 0.225 0.225 0.000 0.000 0.225

19 Schleifer Milo 0.200 0.200 0.000 0.000 0.200

20 Torgerson David 0.200 0.750 0.950 0.375 0.375 1.325

21 Van Oosterhout Darin 0.175 0.175 0.000 0.000 0.175

22 WestLake Tanner (R ) 0.175 0.175 0.200 0.315 0.515 0.690

23 Wheeler Alex 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

24 Williams Jim 0.175 0.175 0.175 0.175 0.350

25 Williams Shawn 0.450 0.450 0.200 0.200 0.650


